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Program Name Email
Astronomy Stuart Vogel vogel@astro.umd.edu
Astronomy Suvi Gezari suvi@astro.umd.edu
Astronomy Andy Harris harris@astro.umd.edu
Biology/UMBaltimore Heather Ezelle HEzelle@som.umaryland.edu
Biology/UMBaltimore Bret Hassel bhassel@som.umaryland.edu
Computer Science Jeff Foster jfoster@cs.umd.edu
Computer Science David Jacobs djacobs@umiacs.umd.edu
Computer Science John Dickerson john@cs.umd.edu
Computer Science Max Leiserson mdml@cs.umd.edu
Engineering Elisabeth Smela smela@umd.edu
Engineering Alison Flatau aflatau@umd.edu
Engineering Alba Torrents alba@umd.edu
Engineering Leo Torres ltorres@terpmail.umd.edu
English Kellie Robertson krobert@umd.edu
English Heather Dias hdias@umd.edu
English Lindsay Bernal lbernal@umd.edu
English Amanda Bailey abailey7@umd.edu
English Zita Nunes znunes@umd.edu
Entymology Josh Kiner jkiner@umd.edu
Entymology Jeff Shultz jshultz@umd.edu
Hearing and Speech Science Jan Edwards edwards@umd.edu
Hearing and Speech Science Yasmeen Faroqi Shah yfshah@umd.edu
Hearing and Speech Science Kate Battles Skinker kskinker@umd.edu
Public Health Steve Roth sroth1@umd.edu
Public Health Nancy Gray Smith nsmith10@umd.edu
Public Health Minda Polser mpolser@umd.edu
Arts/Humanities Ralph Bauer bauerr@umd.edu
Agriculture/Natural Resources Evelyn Cooper ecooper@umd.edu
Biology Edgard Moctezuma emoctezu@umd.edu
Biology Charles Delwich delwiche@umd.edu
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